FUTIANA

A Product You Can Trust

A11 series

CATALOGUE




All series catalogue

Feature

= All plastic parts are made of fire retardant
polycarbonate.

= Ultra-thin base design (22.5mm) , it is
suitable for surface and flush mounting
box.

= Various color of cover to meet different
decoration demand.

= Each socket fitted with individual shutter
has more safety guarantee.

= |[ntegrative internal wiring for quick and
safe installation.

= Horizontal and vertical installation options
are available.

22.5mm

A Product You Can Trust

FUTIAVA 01
All series catalogue




FUTIAYA

Famouse Choices

White(WH)

Signify cleanliness, purity,
softness. Describe a
summery look, soften a
wintery palette.

Champagne Gold(CP)

Associated with grandeur
and prosperity. Catches
the eye while dark and
lend warmth.

Silver(SV)

Carries strengh, mystery.
sophisticated but without
negative attributes.
Sometimes stand in for
black.

m Colour for reference only

FUTIAVA
A Product You Can Trust 02




All series catalogue

Famouse Choices

Matt Black(MB)

Convey warmth and wholesomeness.
Help accompanying colors appear
richer, brighter.

Matallic Black(BL)

Convey elegance, sophistication,
mystery. Works well with bright,
jewel-toned shades.

Matt Titanium(MT)

Carries strengh, mystery. sophisticated
but without negative attributes.
Sometimes stand in for black.

m Colour for reference only

03 FUTIMVA

A Product You Can Trust



Designer Choices

Pink(PK)

Luna blue mica(LB)

n Light green(L@G)
=

Imola red(IR) D —

' Active red(AR)

Met copper(MCQC)

Blueberry tea(BT)

Oxford green(OG) E Apple green(AG)

Purplish(PL)

m Colour for reference only

FUTIAA
A Product You Can Trust 04




N —

0 N oun AW

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

03 FUTIAVA
A Product You Can Trust

| 1cang 16AX250V
[T]| 26ang 16AX250V
3 Gang 16AX250V
4 Gang 16AX250V
]| sen 16A250V
CT| push 16A250V
]| 20 20A250V
)| 4sn 45A250V
oo || SA 5A250V
15A 15A250V
15A 15A250V
(]| 1 13A250V
13A 13A250V
[L]|| universa  10A250V
?_ Universal  13A250V
[ =] s 13250V
2l s 13A250v

an| 13A 13A250V

TV

com

ASTRO

Tel

1 Gang 1 Way Switch
1 Gang 2 Way Switch

2 Gang 1 Way Switch
2 Gang 2 Way Switch

3 Gang 1 Way Switch
3 Gang 2 Way Switch

4 Gang 1 Way Switch
4 Gang 2 Way Switch

1 Gang Bell Switch

2 Gang Push button

1 Gang DP Switch With Neon

1 Gang DP Switch With Neon

3 Pin Round Socket

3 Pin Round Socket

3 Pin Round Socket With Switch

3 Pin Socket

3 Pin Switch Socket

Universal Socket

Universal Switch Socket

3 Pin 2 Gang Socket

3 Pin 2 Gang Switch Socket

3 Pin 2 Gang Switch Socket With Neon

1 Gang TV Socket

1 Gang RJ45 Computer Socket (Cat 5e)

SAT Socket (Astro)

1 Gang RJ11 telephone Socket

Product Code

K11-16
K12-16

K21-16
K22-16

K31-16
K32-16

K41-16
K42-16

KLB-16
KLP2-16
A11-20A
A11-F442L
A11-BST
A11-BS3
A11-BS3/1
A11-BS2
A11-BS2/1
A11-T441
F1-WZK11
A11BS33
A11-BS33/2
A11-BS33L/2
TVZ

cz
A11-MLO1

NEZ



FuTIAVA

27 @‘ TV /FM 2 Gang TV / FM Socket TVZ2

28 € O‘ TV / SAT 2 Gang TV / SAT Socket TV201 + ML21
29 @G®|| Tel 2 Gang RJ11 Telephone Socket TEZ2

30 Com 2 Gang RJ45 Computer Socket (Cat 5e) cZz2

31 &E Tel / Com TV + Telephone Socket IVZ/TEZ

32 @ Tel / Com TV + Computer RJ 45 Socket (Cat 5e) TVZ/CZ

33 [ﬁ Tel / Com Telephone + Computer RJ 45 Socket (Cat 5e) TEZ/CZ

34 @ Fan Speed 250W 250V Rotary Fan Control KTS-250W
35 @ Light Dimmer 250W 250V Rotary Light Dimmer KT-250W

36 @) || Light Dimmer 500W 250V Rotary Light Dimmer KT-500W

37 Light Dimmer 1000W 250V Rotary Light Dimmer KT-1000W

38 @ Push Delay 200W 250V Push Delay Switch KCYA-200W
39 (@)]| Touch Delay 200W 250V Touch Delay Switch KCYA2-200W
40 7 Motion Sensor 200W 250V Motion Control Delay Switch KHYA-200W
41 \ (W) || Voice Sensor 200W 250V Voice Sensor Delay Switch KSYA-200W
42 iﬂ E%ll:.; g'iturb 10A 250V Don't Disturb + Please Clear Up + Bell Press KQC-16

43 [ ] ey 16A 250V Key Tag Switch With Key KJ-16

44 d@B| Shaver 20V A110/240V  Shaver Socket GZ110/240
45 \j Intermediate Intermediate Switch A11-IS

46 T‘ Micro Phone 1 Gang Micro Phone Outlet A11-MIC

47 Frame Frame A11-FJ

48 D Decorated Series Decorated Series A11-D

FUTIAVA
A Product You Can Trust 04




