

# A11 SERIES CATALOGUE





# **Feature**

- All plastic parts are made of fire retardant polycarbonate.
- Ultra-thin base design (22.5mm), it is suitable for surface and flush mounting box.
- Various color of cover to meet different decoration demand.
- Each socket fitted with individual shutter has more safety guarantee.
- Integrative internal wiring for quick and safe installation.
- Horizontal and vertical installation options are available.





# Famouse Choices



#### Whit∈(WH)

Signify cleanliness, purity, softness. Describe a summery look, soften a wintery palette.





#### Champagne Gold(CP)

Associated with grandeur and prosperity. Catches the eye while dark and lend warmth.







#### Silver(SV)

Carries strengh, mystery. sophisticated but without negative attributes. Sometimes stand in for black.

■ Colour for reference only

# **Famouse Choices**



#### Matt Black(MB)

Convey warmth and wholesomeness. Help accompanying colors appear richer, brighter.

## Matallic Black(BL)

Convey elegance, sophistication, mystery. Works well with bright, jewel-toned shades.



# 

### Matt Titanium(MT)

Carries strengh, mystery. sophisticated but without negative attributes. Sometimes stand in for black.



# **Designer Choices**



■ Colour for reference only

FU	riva°	Description		Product Code
1 2	1 Gang	16AX250V	1 Gang 1 Way Switch 1 Gang 2 Way Switch	K11-16 K12-16
3 4	2 Gang	16AX250V	2 Gang 1 Way Switch 2 Gang 2 Way Switch	K21-16 K22-16
5 6	3 Gang	16AX250V	3 Gang 1 Way Switch 3 Gang 2 Way Switch	K31-16 K32-16
7 8	4 Gang	16AX250V	<b>4 Gang 1 Way Switch</b> 4 Gang 2 Way Switch	K41-16 K42-16
9	Bell	16A250V	1 Gang Bell Switch	KLB-16
10	Push	16A250V	2 Gang Push button	KLP2-16
11	* 20A	20A250V	1 Gang DP Switch With Neon	A11-20A
12	45A	45A250V	1 Gang DP Switch With Neon	A11-F442L
13	5A	5A250V	3 Pin Round Socket	A11-BS1
14	15A	15A250V	3 Pin Round Socket	A11-BS3
15	15A	15A250V	3 Pin Round Socket With Switch	A11-BS3/1
16	13A	13A250V	3 Pin Socket	A11-BS2
17	13A	13A250V	3 Pin Switch Socket	A11-BS2/1
18	Universal	10A250V	Universal Socket	A11-T441
19	Universal	13A250V	Universal Switch Socket	F1-WZK11
20	13A	13A250V	3 Pin 2 Gang Socket	A11BS33
21	13A	13A250V	3 Pin 2 Gang Switch Socket	A11-BS33/2
22	13A	13A250V	3 Pin 2 Gang Switch Socket With Neon	A11-BS33L/2
23	TV		1 Gang TV Socket	TVZ
24	® COM		1 Gang RJ45 Computer Socket (Cat 5e)	CZ
25	(S) ASTRO		SAT Socket (Astro)	A11-ML01
26	Tel		1 Gang RJ11 telephone Socket	TEZ

-UTI	1A	8	Description		Product Code
27	00	TV/FM		2 Gang TV / FM Socket	TVZ2
28	<b>O</b>	TV / SAT		2 Gang TV / SAT Socket	TV201 + ML21
29	(1) (1)	Tel		2 Gang RJ11 Telephone Socket	TEZ2
30	(a) (b)	Com		2 Gang RJ45 Computer Socket (Cat 5e)	CZ2
31		Tel / Com		TV + Telephone Socket	TVZ/TEZ
32	( ) ( )	Tel / Com		TV + Computer RJ 45 Socket (Cat 5e)	TVZ/CZ
33		Tel / Com		Telephone + Computer RJ 45 Socket (Cat 5e)	TEZ/CZ
34	(e)	Fan Speed	250W 250V	Rotary Fan Control	KTS-250W
35		Light Dimmer	250W 250V	Rotary Light Dimmer	KT-250W
36	(a)	Light Dimmer	500W 250V	Rotary Light Dimmer	KT-500W
37	[o]	Light Dimmer	1000W 250V	Rotary Light Dimmer	KT-1000W
38		Push Delay	200W 250V	Push Delay Switch	KCYA-200W
39		Touch Delay	200W 250V	Touch Delay Switch	KCYA2-200W
40		Motion Sensor	200W 250V	Motion Control Delay Switch	KHYA-200W
41		Voice Sensor	200W 250V	Voice Sensor Delay Switch	KSYA-200W
42		-Bell -Clean Up -Don't Disturb	10A 250V	Don't Disturb + Please Clear Up + Bell Press	KQC-16
43	- Control of the Cont	Key Tag	16A 250V	Key Tag Switch With Key	KJ-16
44	Disease only	Shaver	20V A110/240V	Shaver Socket	GZ110/240
45	•	Intermediate		Intermediate Switch	A11-IS
46		Micro Phone		1 Gang Micro Phone Outlet	A11-MIC
47		Frame		Frame	A11-FJ
48		Decorated Series		Decorated Series	A11-D